Cumbria County Council - Highways Capital Programme April 2021 - March 2022 - All Areas

Schemes over £5,000

GRP1 FinYear Road Name SchemeType

PRN 2021/22 Various Carriageway Pre surface dressing - pre surface dressir Pre Surface Dressing Patching
PRN 2021/22 Various  PRN Investigation & Testing Works: Scheme Specific Investigation & Testing
PRN 2021/22 Various Countywide Survey Programme Condition surveys

PRN 2021/22 Various Highways Asset Management Plan (HAMP) HAMP

PRN 2021/22 Various Geotechnical Supervision Geotechnical

PRN 2021/22 Various  Rock Faces Safety Works Geotechnical

B&S 2021/22 Special Bridge Surveys Maintenance

B&S 2021/22 Various Bridge Assessment Review Maintenance

B&S 2021/22 Bridge Diving Inspections Maintenance

B&S 2021/22 PROW Footbridges Maintenance

B&S 2021/22 Initial Site Investigations & Monitoring(Various Sites) Maintenance

B&S 2021/22 Slopes Detailed Investigation - developed from Initial Maintenance

B&S 2021/22 Slopes Remedial Works - developed from detailed inv Remedial Works

B&S 2021/22 Road Restraint Systems RRS at sites to be identified
B&S 2021/22 Special Bridge Surveys Maintenance

CHFUND 2021/22 Various Winter Resilience
ITB-CA 2021/22 Various Countryside Access Schemes Access Improvments
ITB-ESS  2021/22 VRS VRS

ITB-ESS  2021/22 Road Safety Development Studies 21/22 ESS Studies

Live Labs 2021/22 Live Labs Project

District

Countywide
Countywide
Countywide
Countywide
Countywide
Countywide
Countywide
Countywide
Countywide
Countywide
Countywide
Countywide
Countywide
Countywide
Countywide

Initiative to reduce run off and drainage problen Countywide

Countywide
Countywide
Countywide
Countywide

ProjCode
QCENPRNO1
QCENPRN43
QCENPRNAA
QCENPRNAC
QCENPRNAG
QCENPRNXG
QCEHTBSAC
QCEHTBSAD
QCEHTBSAG
QCEHTBSAJ
QCEHTBSAM
QCEHTBSAN
QCEHTBSAO
QCEHTBSAP
QCEHTBSXD
QFLDFTODO
QITBCA100
QCENESSAN
QCENESSAP
QLLPROJO1

Cost to Date
£31,762.10
£21,920.52

£119,962.85
£84,517.02
£14,055.94
£68,842.52
£104,263.00
£47,829.00
£38,945.00
£72,746.00
£37,361.00
£62,470.00
£50,907.00
£17,274.00
£41,257.00
£83,010.48
£209,991.60
£8,522.83
£13,431.79
£678,169.11

Timescale for Delivery
April 2021 - March 2022
April 2021 - March 2022
April 2021 - March 2022
April 2021 - March 2022
April 2021 - March 2022
April 2021 - March 2022
April 2021 - March 2022
April 2021 - March 2022
April 2021 - March 2022
April 2021 - March 2022
April 2021 - March 2022
April 2021 - March 2022
April 2021 - March 2022
April 2021 - March 2022
April 2021 - March 2022
June 2021 - March 2022
April 2021 - March 2022
April 2021 - March 2022
April 2021 - March 2022
May 2021 - March 2022



