Cumbria County Council - Highways Capital Programme April 2021 - March 2022 - All Areas

Schemes over £5,000								
GRP1	FinYear	Road	Name	SchemeType	District	ProjCode	Cost to Date	Timescale for Delivery
PRN	2021/22	Various	Carriageway Pre surface dressing - pre surface dressir	Pre Surface Dressing Patching	Countywide	QCENPRN01	£31,762.10	April 2021 - March 2022
PRN	2021/22	Various	PRN Investigation & Testing Works: Scheme Specific	Investigation & Testing	Countywide	QCENPRN43	£21,920.52	April 2021 - March 2022
PRN	2021/22	Various	Countywide Survey Programme	Condition surveys	Countywide	QCENPRNAA	£119,962.85	April 2021 - March 2022
PRN	2021/22	Various	Highways Asset Management Plan (HAMP)	НАМР	Countywide	QCENPRNAC	£84,517.02	April 2021 - March 2022
PRN	2021/22	Various	Geotechnical Supervision	Geotechnical	Countywide	QCENPRNAG	£14,055.94	April 2021 - March 2022
PRN	2021/22	Various	Rock Faces Safety Works	Geotechnical	Countywide	QCENPRNXG	£68,842.52	April 2021 - March 2022
B&S	2021/22		Special Bridge Surveys	Maintenance	Countywide	QCEHTBSAC	£104,263.00	April 2021 - March 2022
B&S	2021/22	Various	Bridge Assessment Review	Maintenance	Countywide	QCEHTBSAD	£47,829.00	April 2021 - March 2022
B&S	2021/22		Bridge Diving Inspections	Maintenance	Countywide	QCEHTBSAG	£38,945.00	April 2021 - March 2022
B&S	2021/22		PROW Footbridges	Maintenance	Countywide	QCEHTBSAJ	£72,746.00	April 2021 - March 2022
B&S	2021/22		Initial Site Investigations & Monitoring(Various Sites)	Maintenance	Countywide	QCEHTBSAM	£37,361.00	April 2021 - March 2022
B&S	2021/22		Slopes Detailed Investigation - developed from Initial	Maintenance	Countywide	QCEHTBSAN	£62,470.00	April 2021 - March 2022
B&S	2021/22		Slopes Remedial Works - developed from detailed inv	Remedial Works	Countywide	QCEHTBSAO	£50,907.00	April 2021 - March 2022
B&S	2021/22		Road Restraint Systems	RRS at sites to be identified	Countywide	QCEHTBSAP	£17,274.00	April 2021 - March 2022
B&S	2021/22		Special Bridge Surveys	Maintenance	Countywide	QCEHTBSXD	£41,257.00	April 2021 - March 2022
CHFUND	2021/22	Various	Winter Resilience	Initiative to reduce run off and drainage problem	Countywide	QFLDFT0DO	£83,010.48	June 2021 - March 2022
ITB-CA	2021/22	Various	Countryside Access Schemes	Access Improvments	Countywide	QITBCA100	£209,991.60	April 2021 - March 2022
ITB-ESS	2021/22		VRS	VRS	Countywide	QCENESSAN	£8,522.83	April 2021 - March 2022
ITB-ESS	2021/22		Road Safety Development Studies 21/22	ESS Studies	Countywide	QCENESSAP	£13,431.79	April 2021 - March 2022
Live Labs	2021/22		Live Labs Project		Countywide	QLLPROJ01	£678,169.11	May 2021 - March 2022